QTY BOLTKIT
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS _ COMPONENTS
3 M10 X 140 MM GAL HEXHEAD BOLT
A 1 | FRONT FRAME
2 M10 X 170 MM GAL HEXHEAD BOLT
B 1 | REAR FRAME
8 M10 FLAT WASHER
SR C 2 | HAND RAIL
/ \ 5 > TBRAGE 5 M10 NYLOC NUT
4 M12 FLAT WASHER
E 2 |WHEEL
D - " Tsear 2 M12 X 70 MM GAL HEXHEAD BOLT
— Ao AL PRE DAL (098) OPTIONAL
I H 1 | CHAIR 1 M10 LOBE KNOB
T 1 |BOLTKIT M10 X 25 MM GAL HEXHEAD BOLT
PART F HEAD GAL. OPTIONAL M10 FLAT WASHER AND NYLOC NUT
SEAT PREDRILL (23.5) TC25 7 \ G 1 | UMBRELLA HOLDER
SEAT DETAIL 1 | DRINK HOLDER
HAND RAIL (X2)
LOBE KNOB PART C ) - )
ss—— /—HAND RAIL (X2)
PART G —o— ~o-t
UMBRELLA BRACKET -
WITH 2X M10 X 25 MM M10 X 140 MM BOLT,—<|
BOLT & NYLOC NUT 2 M10 FLAT WASHERS & TITLE:
NYLOC NUT TO 'A', 'B' & 'C' IS=—=l | | be&=_ TC25 TENNIS UMPIRE CHAIR
ASSEMBLY
DRAWING NUMBER:
REAR FRAME L ] TC25 ASSEMBLY
PART A
FRONT FRAME WEIGHT: CUBIC MEASURE
PART B ) )
[ ]
. @ M0 FLAT WASHERS & [ | /
— #=—E' NYLOCNUTTO'D' & E'— s t=—o- & T e T .
Oz Ring Pty Ltd
100 X 50 REAR FRAME Trading as:
PLASTIC CAP | | Play Hard Sports Equipment
ABN 79 066 094 559
WHEEL (X2) 13 Alex Fisher Drive
PART E ._7@7|lm,@7 ’@’mﬂ’@"’ Burleigh Heads QId 4220
T L — i Phone: (07) 5593 4494
M12 X 70 MM Fax: (07) 5593 4338
TC25 E&-TT\%&Q(H’VSFf TC25 Website: www.playhardsports.com.au
Email: email@playhardsports.com.au
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW @playhardsp




	Sheets and Views
	TC25 Assembly (Client)


